FlexWall®
FW120/1-(MS)
Volumetric and gravimetric
Kubota Brabender Technologie GmbH
Kulturstraße 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@kubota-bt.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2025-12

600 dm³ (21.19 cuft) Hopper FW120/1-600 DDW-MS-FW120/1-600 DDW-MS-FW120/1-600 CM
Available Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation Ø / p
[mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
[min-1]
Max. feed rate*
[dm3/h]
Max. feed
rate *
[cuft/h]
Spiral Screw
(S)
S 79/45 843 88.9x2.3 142 / 100Hz 1694 59.8
S 79/82 843 88.9x2.3 142 / 100Hz 3227 114
S 103/66 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 4430 156.4
S 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 7190 253.9
S 120/120 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 11251 397.3
Spiral Screw
(S) for granules
S 79/45 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 2475 87.4
S 79/82 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 4656 164.4
S 103/66 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 5586 197.3
S 103/105 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 9028 318.8
Blade Screw
(B)
B 79/45 843 88.9x2.3 142 / 100Hz 1637 57.8
B 79/82 843 88.9x2.3 142 / 100Hz 3072 108.5
B 103/66 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 4084 144.2
B 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 6604 233.2
B 120/120 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 10536 372.1
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw
filling level may decrease to 50%.